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Club : National Clay Shooting Centre
Discipline : ESK
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Name
Martin Brister

Eric Sumner
Ken Smith
Jessica Milnes
Dan Crowley
Peter Saich
Andy Smith
Phil Mandeville
Sue Payne
Thomas Wright
Glenn Adaway
Sandra Harman

Edward Wu
Ben Lucas

CPSA
EE87729

EE10163

EE94379

EE150121

EE128523

EE14567

EE134910

EE87259

EE109516

EE46606

EE5107

EE142785

EE152584
EE153020

Class
AA

A

A

Competition :
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Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Total
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Scores Overall

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Winter Series IV ESK
Date : 08/02/2026 09:00 - 08/02/2026 17:00



