

## Scores Overall

Club : National Clay Shooting Centre  
 Discipline : ESK

Competition : Winter Series IV ESK  
 Date : 08/02/2026 09:00 - 08/02/2026 17:00

#	T/O	Name	CPSA	Class	Cat	Total
1		Martin Brister	EE87729	AA	Veteran Mens	94 / 100
2	Yes	Eric Sumner	EE10163	A	Veteran Mens	93 / 100
3	Yes	Ken Smith	EE94379	A	Veteran Mens	92 / 100
4		Jessica Milnes	EE150121	B	Junior Ladies	91 / 100
5	Yes	Dan Crowley	EE128523	B	Senior Mens	89 / 100
6		Peter Saich	EE14567	A	Veteran Mens	86 / 100
7		Andy Smith	EE134910	C	Senior Mens	84 / 100
8=		Phil Mandeville	EE87259	B	Veteran Mens	83 / 100
8=		Sue Payne	EE109516	B	Veteran Ladies	83 / 100
8=		Thomas Wright	EE46606	B	Veteran Mens	83 / 100
11	Yes	Glenn Adaway	EE5107	B	Veteran Mens	81 / 100
12	Yes	Sandra Harman	EE142785	B	Senior Ladies	79 / 100
13		Edward Wu	EE152584	C	Colt Mens	75 / 100
14	Yes	Ben Lucas	EE153020	C*	Colt Mens	59 / 100